Specifications
AI Inference /
DeviceEdge
Jetson System
AIE-KO22/AIE-KO32
AIE-KN32/AIE-KN42
*Product Specifications Are Subject To Change Without Prior Notice V1.201 Leading Edge AI Solution Provider
Features

I/O Mechanical Layout
Ordering Information
Model name Description
AIE-KO22-1-A1 Orin Nano 4GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +70°C operating temp.
AIE-KO32-1-A1 Orin Nano 8GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +70°C operating temp.
AIE-KN32-1-A1 Orin NX 8GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +70°C operating temp.
AIE-KN42-1-A1 Orin NX 16GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +70°C operating temp.
Item/Part Number Description
AIE-KO22 AIE-KO22 system w/ Orin Nano 4GB
AIE-KO32 AIE-KO32 system w/ Orin Nano 8GB
AIE-KN32 AIE-KN32 system w/ Orin NX 8GB
AIE-KN42 AIE-KN42 system w/ Orin NX 16GB
53-0F0000-0003 100-240V 60W 12V 5A power adaptor
Packing List
Part Number Description
32-010000-0005 US power cord